
MGTJ Sizzling Summer Series #3 July 20 2024.xlsx Open

17/20/2024 20:52:45

Taylor Norsworthy Hanks Flying Hope 15.34 1d 1 ($ 246.00)               15.34 1d 

Alexandria Solis Mays April Colors 15.609 1d 2 ($ 147.00)               10 0.5

Carmela Boschele High Fives All Around 15.728 1d 3 ($ 98.00)                  15.84 2d 

Jenna Marquette Dyna 15.736 9 16.34 3d 

Alexis King Gambler 15.958 2d 1 ($ 211.00)               17.34 4d

Carmela Boschele Life Takes Visa 16.035 2d 2 ($ 126.00)               

Brenda Simmons Check 16.058 2d 3 ($ 84.00)                  

Ellie Connours Genuine Shake Em 16.115 10

Debbie Simons Jud 16.119

Stevee McEwen Chanel 16.283

Adriana Daunt Bully Priest 16.386 3d 1 ($ 140.00)               10

Brittany Smith Maverick 16.39 3d 2 ($ 84.00)                  

Stefanie Delgado Grit 16.436 3d 3 ($ 56.00)                  9

Brittany Gross Maverick 16.505

Brigitte Campfield Fin 16.622

Emily Nuanes Hutts Revenge 16.756 8

Jayme Wilson Dracula 16.775

Skylar Zadai Flynn 16.807 7

Victoria Mitchell Bet Me Gambler 16.873 6

Andrea See Pistol 17.025 5

Maria Daunt Captain 17.085 4

Livi Fussell Dixie 17.087 3

Michele Hayes Skippers Speedy Zippo 17.251 2

Becca Kilpatrick Sans Sugar Toy 17.29

Georgia Mitchell Jezebel Jazz 17.344 4d 1 ($ 105.00)               10

Jordan Sodrel Bubbles 17.36 4d 2 ($ 63.00)                  

Morgan Allen Brandy Frenchman 17.495 4d 3 ($ 42.00)                  

Sarah Taylor Fly 17.506 9

Emerson Lima Seinna 17.605

Nicole Cunningham Candy 17.636 8

Emily Nuanes HottRodd Hannah 17.813 7

Lisa Thomas Easy Does It 17.839 6



MGTJ Sizzling Summer Series #3 July 20 2024.xlsx Open

27/20/2024 20:52:45

Andrea See EZ 18.06 5

Addalyn Pankow Tessa 18.151

Victoria Mitchell I Invited Willy 18.425 4

Lily Frenette Hellbee 18.735 3

Heather Blanford Maverick 18.868

Scarlett Jeurissen Just Send Rip 19.051

Claire Hunter Willow 19.064

Stefanie Delgado Gemma 19.16 2

Jodie Congdon Sam 19.387

Breslyn Blanford Nelly 19.601

Gracelyn Harrison Gunny 19.826

Conlee Stevens Blueberry 25.463

Bristol Zadai Murphy 28.536

Jan Troost Thunder 28.605

NO TIMES

Alyvia Dennison Hero Got Perks 0

Andrea Poulton RL Jlo 0

Ashlee Harrison Stylish Magnolia 0

Ava Childress Last Minute Guy 0

Kallie Kouba Frenchman's Flyby 0

Kathy Dickason Smoke 0

Khaki Watters Hot Stuff 0

Missy Hobbs Boogie 0



MGTJ Sizzling Summer Series #3 July 20 2024.xlsx WAE

37/20/2024 20:52:45

Adriana Daunt Bully Priest mem 16.386 1d 1 ($ 86.00) 10 16.386 1d 

Brittany Smith Maverick mem 16.39 1d 2 ($ 57.00) 9 0.5

Emily Nuanes Hutts Revenge mem 16.756 8 16.886 2d

Victoria Mitchell Bet Me Gambler mem 16.873 7 17.386 3d

Andrea See Pistol mem 17.025 2d 1 ($ 64.00) 10 18.386 4d

Livi Fussell Dixie mem 17.087 2d 2 ($ 43.00) 9

Georgia Mitchell Jezebel Jazz mem 17.344 8

Nicole Cunningham Candy mem 17.636 3d 1 ($ 43.00) 10

Emily Nuanes HottRodd Hannah mem 17.813 3d 2 ($ 29.00) 9

Lisa Thomas Easy Does It mem 17.839 8

Andrea See EZ mem 18.06 7

Victoria Mitchell I Invited Willy mem 18.425  4d ($ 35.00) 6

No Times

Alyvia Dennison Hero Got Perks 0

Ava Childress Last Minute Guy 0

Kallie Kouba Frenchman's Flyby 0


